ECHAHID HAMMA LAKHDAR UNIVERSITY - EL-OUED

Under the Supervision of the DGRSDT and in collaboration with the CRTI Organize

International Symposium on Technology & Sustainable Industry Development, ISTSID'19

February 24-25-26, 2019

Honorary Chairman

Pr. AOURAG Hafid, Rector of DGRST, Algeria

General Chairman

Pr. FERHATI Omar, Rector of Echahid Hamma Lakhdar University of Eloued, Algeria **Pr. YAHI MUSTAFA**, Rector of CRTI, Algeria

Chairman

Dr Mansour Boubekeur, Vice-Rector of Hamma Lakhdar University of Eloued, Algeria **Dr BADJI REDHA**,CRTI, Algeria

Sponsorship Chair

Pr. GUEDDA El-Habib, Vice-Rector of Hamma Lakhdar University of Eloued, Algeria Organizing Committee Chair

Dr.KADDADRA CHAOUKI, EHL University of Eloued, Algeria

Scientific Program Chair

Dr.ATIA Abdelmalek, EHL University of Eloued, Algeria Exhibition chair

Dr.GURRAH Ayoub, EHL University of Eloued, Algeria

Overview & Objective:

Currently, the global context over the world, more aware than ever, about economics and climate change crisis from one hand, and shortages of financial and energetic resources from the other hand. It remains today to observe that the implementation of efficient use of advanced technologies for sustainable industrial purposes will be the pillars of future challenges.

The International Symposium on Technology & Sustainable Industry Development (ISTSID'19) provides an opportunity for researchers, academics; scientists and industry professionals around the world, an opportunity to present, share and evaluate the updated technology to achieve integral developments, multi-sources and sustainable industry. The Symposium consists of keynotes, exhibition, oral sessions and poster presentations.

ISTSID'19 to be held in EHL University –El-Oued (Algeria) will be under the supervision of the DGRSDT direction and in collaboration with the CRTI centre.

For papers submitted to ISTSID'19, after the peer reviewing process by at least 2-3 experts, the best-presented papers will be published into indexed journals.

Call for paper:

Authors are invited to participate in the Symposium by presenting a paper within the delineated framework. In addition to the main topics, papers on other important subjects of the central symposium themes will be considered for the inclusion in the Scientific Program. Authors interested in submitting a paper are kindly requested to prepare a synopsis of four to six A4-pages in ISTSID'19 template.

Acceptance will be based on quality, originality and relevance. Contributions should be original and not published elsewhere or submitted for publication during the review period.

Main topics:

The themes and topics of interest include, but are not limited to:

- Smart, New and Innovative Technologies for Sustainability industry, Agricultural and Food Science.
- Optimization of means and production systems.
- Modern finance and technological advances.
- Production management, Services, Research, and Development, in the field of energy transition, environment and renewable energies.
- Textiles Technology, Innovation and Clothing Sustainability
- Sustainable Building and Energy Materials
- Technological innovations and non-carbon energies for Health, transport and communication.
- Education and research programs in the development of the sustainable industry.
- Digitally mediated communication for L2 learning
- Bridging language and literature studies with technology
- Social networks, social media, and the language learner
- Is technology a silver bullet for language teaching and learning?

Important Date

Paper submission (Full Paper) Before
Notification of acceptance On
Authors' Registration before
Final paper submission before
Symposium Dates

January 20th, 2019
February 15th, 2019
February 15th, 2019
February 24-25-26, 2019

Registration

- The registration fees include Symposium bag, USB of ISTSID'19, symposium sessions, lunches, coffee breaks, a sightseeing tour.

Student registration	2000 DA
Regular registration	5000 DA
Industrial registration	5000 DA

Awards

Awards will be provided to some outstanding papers and some Student Excellent Presentations selected and conferred by the ISTSID'19 Program Committee. In order to be eligible for the award, the paper must be presented at the symposium.

Important notice

- All acceptance invitation and attestation will be sent via Email.
- Different workshops will be held for PhD students.

Symposium contact

istsid2019@univ-eloued.dz

Symposium website http://www.univ-eloued.dz/ISTSID19/